From: 01/23/72018 17:10 #137 P.002/002

10:566 AM Johnson County Library
01/22/18 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of Januvary 22, 2018
Jan 22, 18
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
cash held-State Library 185.39
First Northern Bank 390,691.91
Petty Cash 400.00
Reserve zaccount 300,€68.40
Total Checking/Savings 691,945.70
Total Current Assets 691,945.70
Fixed Assets
accum. dep.-books ~-752,711.16
accum. dep.-buildings -327,543.72
accum. dep. property & equip -66,573.58
book collection 860, 000.00
buildings 4,727,941.00
land 225,113.00
property and equipment 145,868.62
Total Fixed Assets 4,812,094.16
Other Assets
CD trans to depreciation fund 12,390.77
due from treasurer 5,335.18
property tax receivable 25,586.12
tax aliowance -1,228.31
Total Other Assets 42,083.7
TOTAL ASSETS 5,546,123.62

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities

accounts payable-audit 12,663.90
accrued payroll audit -4,115.08
deferred property taxes 18,601.48
Payroll Liabilities 58,007.12
Ryoming Retirement Payable 38.41
Total Other Current Liabilities 85,191.83
Total Current Liabilities 85,191.83
Total Liabilities 85,191.83
Equity
Contriubtions from JCLF 319,513.00
investment-general fixed assets 734,630.69
Opening Bal Equity -6,630.69
Retained Earnings 4,380,658.13
Net Income 32,760.66
Total Equity 5,460,931.79
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 5,546,123.62
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From:

12:38 PM
62/20/18
Accrual Basis

02/26/2018 13:16

Johnson County Library
Balance Sheet
As of February 20, 2018

#1181 P.O04/005

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
cash held-State Library
First Northern Bank
Petty Cash
Reserve account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
accum. dep.-books
accum. dep.-buildings
accum., dep. property & equip
book collection
buildings
land
property and equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Cash - Depreciation Reserve
Cash Held - State Library
Cash Reserve
Deferred Outflows
Depreciation Reserve
due from treasurer
property tax receivable
tax allowance

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Other Current Liabilities
accounts payable-audit
accruad payroll audit
Capital Lease - Copier Short Te
deferred Inflow Pension
deferred property taxes
Payroll Liabilities
Wyoming Retirement Payable

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Accrued Compensated Absenses
Capital Lease -~ Copier Long Ter
Unfunded Pension Liability

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Feb 206, 18

185.39
366,534.78
400.00
300,681.17

667,801.34

667,801.34

-1,266,937.61
-659,374.69
-185,672.20

1,317,434.24
4,594,643.83
84,565.00
254,661.29

4,139,319.86

88,34G. 34
245,45
-220,201.11
149,034.96
-53,040.54
5,335.18
25,586.12
-1,228.,31

-5,927.91

4,801,193.29

12,663.90
-4,119.08
1,588.61
11,824.00
18,601.48
59,005.84
38.41

99,603.16

99,603.16

26,686.7]
5,699.26
481,101.351

513,487.48

613,090.64
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From: 02/26/2018 13:16 #1181 P.O0OS5/005

12:38 PM Johnson County Library
02/20/18 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of February 20, 2018
Feb 20, 18
Equity
Contriubtions from JCLF 319,513.00
investment-geéneral fixed assets 584,314.41
Opening Bal Equity -128,771.42
Retained Earnings 3,405,429.08
Net Income 7,617.58
Total Equity 4,188,102.65
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 4,801,183.29
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From:

1:26 PM
03/16/18
Accrual Basis

Johnson County Library
Balance Sheet

As o©of March 19, 201&

03/20/2018 14:56

#2116 P.002/00s5

ASSETS

Current Assets
Checking/Savings
cash held-State Library
First Northern Bank
Petty Cash
Reserve account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assetls

Fixed Assets
accum. dep.-books
accum, dep.-buildings
accum. dep. property & equip
book collection
buildings
land
property and equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Cash - Depreciation Reserve
Cash Held - State Library
Cash Reserve
Deferred Outflows
Depreciation Reserve
due from treasurer
property tax receivable
tax allowance

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Other Current Liabilities
accounts payable-audit
accrued payroll audit
Capital Lease - Copier Short Te
deferred Inflow Pension
deferred property taxes
Payrcll lLiabilities
Wyoming Retirement Payable

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Accrued Compensated Absenses
Capital Lease - Copier Long Ter
Unfunded Pension Liability

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Mar 19, 18

185.
326,876.
400.
.70

300, 692

39
67
00

628,154.

76

628,154.

-1,266,937

-659,374.
.20
.24

-185,672
1,317,434

4,594,643.
84,565.
254, 661.

76

"
4

69

83
00
29

4,139,319,

88, 340.
245.
-220,201.
149,034.
-53,040.
5,335.
25,586.
-1,228.

86

-5,927

¢,761,546.

12, 663.
-4,119.
1,588.
11,824.
18, 601.
60, 004.
38.

100, 601.

160, 601.

26, 686.
5, 699.
481,101.

71
26
51

513,487.

48

614,089.

36

Page 1



From:
m 03/20/2018 14:56 #2216 P.003/00s

1:26 PM Johnson County Library
03/19/18 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of March 19, 2018
Mar 19, 18
Equity
Contriubtions from JCLF 319,513.00
investment—-general fixed assets 584,314.41
Opening Bal Equity -128,771.42
Retained Barnings 3,405,429.08
Net Income -33,027.72
Total Equity 4,147,457.35
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 4,761,546.71
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From:

11:12 AM
4/23/18

Accrual Basis

04/24/2018 12:41

Johnson County Library
Balance Sheet

As of April 23, 201%

#260 P.O04/005

ASSETS

Current Assets

Che

cking/Savings

cash held-State Library
First Northern Bank
Petty Cash

Reserve account

Tot

al Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets

oy

acc
acc
acc
boo
bui
lan
pro

Total

um. dep.-books

um. dep.-buildings

um. dep. property & equip
k collection

ldings

d

perty and equipment

Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Cash - Depreciation Reserve

Cas
Cas
Def
Cep
due

h Held -~ State Library
h Reserve
erred Qutflows
reciation Reserve

trom treasurer

property tax receivable

tax

Total

aliowance

Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabki

lities

Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities

accounts payable-audit

accrued payroll audit

Capital Lease - Copier Short Te
deferred Inflcw Pension
deferred property taxes

Payroll Liabilities

Wyoming Retirement Payable

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Lisbilities
Accrued Compensated Absenses
Capital Lease - Copier Long Ter
Unfunded Pension Liability

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total

Liabilities

Apr 23, 18

185

400

.39
258,888.
.00
300, 7G5.

47

560,179.

78

-1,266,937,
659,374,
185,672.
.24

560,179.

1,317,434

4,594,643.
84,565.
.29

254,661

78

61
69
20

83

4,139,319,

88, 340.
245.

220,201
149,034

-53,040.
5,335.

25,586

-1,228.

86

34
45
i1
96
54
18
12
21

24

-5, 927.

91

4,

693,571

.73

12,663.
-4,119.
1,588.

11,824

i8,601.
©l,003.
38.

101, 600

161, 6900C.

26,686."

5,699.26

481,101.

513,487.

615,088.



From: 04/24/2018 12:41 #260 P.O05/00s5

11:12 AM Johnson County Library
04/23/18 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of April 23, 2018
Apr 23, 18
Equity
Contriubtions from JCLF 319,513.00
investment-general fixed assets 584,314.41
Opening Bal Equity -128,771.42
Retained Earnings 3,405,429.08
Net Income -102,001.42
Total Equity 4,078,483.65
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 4,693,571.73
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From:

10:38 AM
A5/21/718

Accrual Basis

05/22/2018 11:39

Johnson County Library
Balance Sheet

5

As of May 21,

2018

#294 P.O04/005

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
cash held-State Library
First Northern Bank
Petty Cash
Reserve account

Total Checking/Savings

-3

otal Current Assetis

rixed Assets
accum. dep.-books
accum. dep.-pbuildings
accum. dep. property & equip
bocok ccllection
buildings
land
property and equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Cash - Depreciation Reserve
Cash Held - State Library
Cash Reserve
Deferred Outflows
Depreciation Resexrve
due from treasurer
property tax receivable
tax allowance

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabillities
accounts payable-audit
accrued payrcll audit

Capital Lease - Copier Short Te

deferred Inflow Pension
deferred property taxes
Payroll Liabilities
Wyoming Retirement Payable

Total Other Current Liapbililities

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
Accrued Compensated Absenses
Capital
Unfunded Pension Liability

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Lease - Copier Long Ter

May 21, 18

185.
212,917.
400.
300, 7065.

39
3C
00
47

514, 208.

16

514,208.

1,266,937.
-659,374.
-185,672.

1,317,434

4,594, 643.

84,565,
254,661.

4
4

61

20

.24

83
00
29

4,139, 3109.

88, 340.
245.
-220,201.
143,034.
-53,0490.

25,586.
-1,228.

86

34
45
11
96
54

.18

-

12
31

-5,927.

91

4,647,600.

11

12,663.

1,588,
11,824.
18,601.

62,002.

162,599.

26,686.71

5,699
481,101

71

.26
.51

513,487.

48

616, 086.

8o



o5/22/2018 11:39 #294 P.O05/005

From:‘
10:38 AM Johnson County Library
058/21/18 Balance Sheet

Accrua! Basis As of May 21, 2018

May 21, 18

Equity
Contriubtions from JCLE 319,513.00
investment-general fixed assets 584,314.41
Opening Bal Equity -128,771.42
Retained Earnings 3,405,429.08
Net Income -148,971.76
Total Equity 4,031,513.31
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 4,647,600.11




From:

11:57 AM
06/19/18

Accrual Basis

06/25/2018 10:59

Johnson County Library

Balance Sheet

As ot June 208, 2018

#327 P.O03/004

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
cash held-State Library
First Northern Rank
Petty Cash
Reserve account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
accum. dep.-koocks
accum. dep.-buildings
ccum. dep. property & equip
book collection
buildings
land
property and equipment

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Cash - Depreciation Reserve
Cash Held - State Library
Cash Reserve
Deferred Cutflows
Depreciation Reserve
due from treasurer
property tax receivable
tax allowance

Total Otfher Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabkilities

Other Current Liabilities
accounts payable-audit
accrued payroil audit
Capital Lease - Copier Short Te
deferred Inflow Pension
deferred property taxes
Payroll Liabilities
Wyoming Retirement Payable

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Accrued Compensated Absenses
Capital Lease - Copier Long Ter
Unfunded Pension Liability
Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilicies

185.
276,002.
400.
300, 730.

39
40

60

577,318

.39

577, 318.

-1,266,937.
-659,374.
-185,672.

.24

1,317,434

4,594,643.
84,565.
.29

254, 661

39

61
69

>
£

83
00

4,139,319,

88, 349.
245.

-220,201

149,034.
-53,049.
5,335.
25,586,
-1,228.

86

34
45
11
96
54
i8

31

-5,927.

91

4,710,710.

34

12,663

-4,119.
1,588.

.00

11,824

18,601.
63, 009.
38.

90
08

-

L

48
72
41

103,598.

163,598

26,686,
5,699.
481,101.

04

.04

71
26
51

513,487.

48

617,085,

52



06/25/2018 10:59 #327 P.O004/004

From:
11:57 AM Johnson County Library
06/19/18 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of June 20, 2018
Jun 20, 18
Equity
Contriubtions. from JCLE 319,513.400
investment-general fixed assets 584,314.41
Opening Bal Equity -128,771.42
Retained Earnings 3,405,429.08
Net Income -86,860.25
Total Equity 4,093,624.82

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 4,710,710.34




From: 0o7/24/2018 11:19 #346 P.0O04/005

12:08 PM Johnson County Library
67/23/18 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis as of July 23, 2018
Jul 23, 18
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
cash held-State Library 185.39
First Northern Bank 215,061.43
Petty Cash 400.0C
Reserve accocunt 306G, 742.96
?otal Checking/Savings 516,389.78
Total Current Assets 516,389.78
fixed Assets
accum. dep.-books -1,266,937.61
accum. dep.-buildings -659,374.69
accum. dep. property & equip -185,672.20
book collection 1,317,434.24
builidings 4,594,643.83
land 84,565.00
property and equipment 254,661.29
Total Fixed Assets 4,139,319.86
Other Assets
Cash - Depreciation Reserve 88,340.34
Cash Held - State Library 245.45
Cash Reserve ~220,201.11
Deferred Outflows 149,034.96
Depreciation Reserve -53,040.54
due from treasurer 5,335.18
property tax receivable 25,586.12
tax allcwance -1,228.31
Total Other Assets -5,927.91
TOTAL ASSETS 4,649,78:.73
LIABRILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
accounts payable-audit 12,663.90
accrued payroll audit -4,119.08
Capital Lease - Copier Short Te 1,588.61
deferred Inflow Pension 11,824.00
geferred property taxes 18,601.48
Payroll Liabilities 63,925.92
Wyoming Retirement Pavyable 36.41
motal Other Current Liabilities 104,523.24
Total Current Liapilities 104,523.24
Long Term Liabilities
Accrued Compensated Absenses 26,686.71
Capital Lease - Copier Long Ter 5,699.26
Unfunded Pension Liability 481,101.51
Total Long Term Liabilities 513,487.48
Total Liabilities 618,010.72

[19]
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07/24/2018 11:19 #346 P.O0O5/005

From:
12:08 PM Johnson County Library
07/23/18 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of July 23, 2018
Jul 23, 18
Equity
- Contriubtions frem JCLF 319,513.00
investment-general fixed assets 584,314.41
Opening Bal Equity -128,771.42
Retained Earnings 3,319,111.28
Net Income -62,396.26
Total Equity 4,031,771.01
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 4,649,781.73




From: 08/21/2018 10:36 #391 P.O0O2/005

10:55 AM Johnson County Library
G5/2G/1¢8 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As ¢of August 20, 2018
Aug 20, 18
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
cash held-State Library 185.39
First Northern Bank 177,550.82
Petty Cash 400.00
Reserve account 30C,766.85
Total Checking/Savings 478,903.06
Tetal Current Assets 478,903.06
Fixed Assets
accurm. dep.-books -1,266,937.61
accum. dep.-buildings -659,374.69
accum. dep. property & equip -185,672.20
book colilection 1,327,434.24
buildings 4,594,643.83
land 84,565.00
property and equipment 254,661.29
Total Fixed Assets 4,139,319.86
Other Assets
Cash - Depreciation Reserve 88,340.34
Cash Held - State Library 245.45
Cash Reserve -220,201.11
Deferred Outflows 149,034.96
Depreciation Researve -53,040.54
due from treasurer 5,335.18
property tax receivablie 25,586.12
tax allicwance -1,228.31
Total Other Assets -5,927.91
TOTAL ASSETS 4,612,295.GC1
LIARILITIES & ESQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
accounts pavable-audit 12,663.90
accrued payroll audit -4,119.08
Capital Lease - Copier Short Te 1,588.61
deferred Inflow Pension 11,824.00
deferred property taxes 18,601.48
Payrcll Liabilities 64,841.12
Wyoming Retirement Payable 38.41
Tozal Other Current Liabilities 105,438.44
Total Current Liabilities 105,438.44
Long Term Liabilities
Accrued Compensated Absenses 26,686.71
Capital Lease - Cepier Long Ter 5,699.26
Unfunded Pension Liability 481,101.5%1
Total Long Term Liabilities 513,487.¢8
Toral Liabilities 618,925.92
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From: 08/21/2018 10:36 #391 P.O0O3/005

Johnson County Library
Balance Sheet

As of August 20, 2018

10:55 AM

Accrual Basis

Aug 20, 18

Equity
Contriubtions from GCLF - — 319,513.00
investment-general fixed assets 584,314.41
Opening Bal Equity -128,771.42
Retained Earnings 3,31i9,111.28
Net Income -100,798.18

3,993,369.09

Total Eqguity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 4,612,295.01




09/25/2018 1115 #416 P.002/005

From: ,
10:58 AM Johnson County Library
09/24/18 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis Rs of September 24, 2018
Sep 24, 18
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
cash held-State Library i85.39
First Northern Bank 138,931.11
Petty Cash 400.C0
Reserve account 300,7%2.40
Total Checking/Savings 440,308.90
Total Current Assets 440,308.,90
Firxed Assets
accum. dep.-books -1,266,937.61
accum. dep.-buildings -659,374.69
accum. dep. property & equip -185,672.20
book ¢ollection 1,317,434.24
buildings 4,594,643.83
land 84,565.00
property and equipment 254,661.29
Total Fixed Assets 4,139,319.86
Other Assets
Cash - Depreciation Reserve 88, 340.34
Cash Held - State Library 245.45
Cash Reserve -220,201.11
Deferred Cutflows 145,034.96
Depreciation Reserve -53,040.54
due from treasurer 5,335.18
property tax receivable 25,586.12
tax allowance -1,228.31
Total Other Assets -5,927.91
TOTAL ASSETS 4,573,700.85
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
accounts payable-audit 12,663.90
accrued payroll audit -4,119.C8
Capital Lease - Copier Short Te 1,588.61
deferred Inflow Pension 11,824.C0
deferred property taxes 18,601.48
Payroll Liabilities 65,756.32
Wyoming Retirement Payable 38.41
Total Other Current Liabilities 106,353.64
Total Current Liabilities 106,353.64
Long Term Liabilities
Accrued Compensated Absenses 26,686.71
Capital Lease - Copier Long Ter 5,699.26
Unfunded Pension Liazbility 481,101,511
Total Long Term Liabilities 513,487.48
Total Liakilities 619,841.12

Egquity
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09/26/2018 11:15

From: }

10:58 AM Johnson County Library
06/24/18 Balance Sheet

Accrual Basis As of 3eptember 24, 2018

#416 P.OO3/00S8

Contriubtions from JCLF
investment-general fixed assets
Opening Bal Equity

Retained Earnings

Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 24, 18

319,513.
584, 314.
-128,771.
3,319,111.
-140, 307.

00
11

3,953,859,

4,513,700.

Page 2



From: 10/23/72018 13:11 #436 P.004/005

10:23 AM Johnson County Library
16/22 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of Octobsr 22, 2018
Oct 22, 18§
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
cash held-State Library 185.39
First Nerthern Bank 50, 388.0
Petty Cash 400.00
Reserve account 300,817.12
Total Checking/Savings 391,790.58
Total Current Assets 391,79C.58
Fixed Assets
accum. dep.-bocks -1,266,927.61
accum. dep.-buildings -659,374.69
accum. dep. property & equip -185,672.20
book collection 1,317,434.24
buildings 4,594,643.83
land 84,565.00
property and equipment 254,661.29
Total Fixed Assets 4,139,319.86
Other Assets
Cash - Depreciation Reserve 88,340.34
Cash Held - State Library 245.45
Cash Reserve -220,201.11
Deferred Outflows 149,034.96
Depreciation Reserve -53,040.54
due from treasurer 5,335.18
property tax receivable 25,586.12
tax allowance -1,228.31
Total Other Assets -5,927.91
TOTAL ASSETS 4,525,182.53
LIARILITIES & EBEQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liagbkilities
ther Current Liabilities
accounts payable-audit 12,6632.90
accrued payroll audit -4,115.08
Capital Lease - Copier Short Te 1,588.61
deferred Infiow Pension 11,824.00
deferred property taxes 18,601.48
Direct Deposit Liabilities 2,337.29
Payrcoll Liabilities 66,671.52
Wycming Retirement Payable 38.41
Total Other Current Liabilities 109,606.1
Tctal) Current Liabilities 109,606.13
Long Term Liabilities
Accrued Compensated Absenses 26,686.71
Capizal Lease - Copier Long Ter 5,699.26
Unfunded Pension Liability 4R1,101.51
Total Long Term Liabilities 513,487.48
Totel Lizbilities 623,093.61
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10/23/7/2018 13:12 #436 P.005/005

From:
10:23 AM Johnson County Library
in/22/18 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of Octoker 22, 2018
Oct 22, 18
Eguity
— Contriubtions—from JCLF— 319,513.00
investment-general fixed assets 584, 314.41
Opening Bal Equity -128,771.42
Retained Earnings 3,319,111.28
Net Income -1%2,078.35
Total Equity 3,902,088.92
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 4,525,182.53




117/20/2018 11:14 #456 P.003/006

From:

11:22 AM Johnson County Library
11/19/18 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of Novembher 19, 20671

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

Cash - Depreciation Reserve §8,723.47
cash held-State Library 185.39
First Northern Bank 95,5GC0.93
Petty Cash 400.6G0
Reserve account 300,842.67
Total Checking/Savings 485,652.46
Total Current Assets 485,652.46
Fixed Assets
accum. dep.-bcoks -1,266,937.61
accum. dep.-buildings -659,374.69
accum. dep. property & equip -185,672.20
book cellecticn 1,317,434.24
buildings 4,594,643.83
land 84,565.00
property and eguipment 254,661.29
Total Fixed Assets 4,139,319.86

Other Assets

Cash HKeld - State Library 245.45
Cash Reserve -220,201.11
Deferred Outflows 149,034.96
Depreciation Reserve -53,040.54
due from treasurer 5,335.18
propexty tax receivable 25,586.12
tax allowance ~1,228.31
Tctal Other Assets -84,268.25
TOTRL ASSETS 4,530,704.G7
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
ther Current Liabilities
accounts payable-audit 12,663.90
accrued pavrcll audit -4,119,08
Capital Lease ~ Copier Short Te 1,588.61
deferred Inflow Pension 11,824.09
deferred property taxes i8,601.48
Payrell Liabilities €7,586.72
Wyoming Retirement Paysble 38.41
Total Cther Current Liabilities 108,184.04
Total Current Liabilities 108,184.04
Long Term Liabilities
Accrued Compensated Absenses 26,686.71
Capital Lease - Copier Long Ter 5,699.26
Unfunded Pension Liabiiity 481,101.51
Total Long Term Liabilities 513,487.48
Total Liabilities 621,671.52



11/20/2018 11:14 #456 P.004/006

Froéom:
11:22 AM Johnson County Library
11/19/18 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of November 19, 2018
Nov 19, 18
Equity
Contriubtions from JCLF 319,513.00
investment~general fixed assets 584, 314.41
Opening Bal Equity -128,771.42
Retained Earnings 3,319,385.89
Net Income -185,409.33
Total Equity 3,909,032.55
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 4,530,704.07
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